High Density
        DDF Solution
Space Saving
For standard 300mm footprint  with 2200mm height, HD-DDF can accommodate
160 circuits ( 640 connectors) for 1.6/5.6 connector.
Safe From Accidential Disconnection
HD-DDF are cabled from the rear and jumper in front with U-links, this ensures safe
cable management and avoid unintentional interruption of circuit from front.

LTCO-TLTE-FS-SD Fastening Tool  (Screw Driver Type)
LTCO-TLCP-I01 Crimping Tool
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Frame Accessories
Coaxial Cables
Connectors
Pre-terminated Jumper
Coaxial Termination Tools
Jacket Str ipper Str ipper Universal
Fastening Tool
Coaxial  Tool  Ki t
Cr imping Tool
LTZF-10PR-TL-KR Litech Krone Insert ion
LTZF-TES-2P-120 Testcord
Insert ion Tool Testcord
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Krone Tool
120 ohm Cables
8 Pair  Shielded 16 Pair  Screened
4 Pair  Screened 8 Pair  Screened2 Pair  Screened
LTSS-FT-120-02 2 Pair  Jumper Cable,  Screened, 120 Ohm Balanced
LTSS-FT-120-04 4 Pair  Jumper Cable,  Screened, 120 Ohm Balanced
LTSS-FT-120-08 8 Pair  Jumper Cable,  Screened, 120 Ohm Balanced
LTSS-SFT-120-08 8 Pair  Shielded Cable,  120 Ohm Balanced
LTSS-FT-120-16 16 Pair  Jumper Cable,  Screened, 120 Ohm Balanced
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LTBL-IDC-1SF-W2P Coaxial  Balun 1.6/5.6 Straight Female to Wire Wrap
LTBL-IDC-1SF-3P Coaxial  Balun 1.6/5.6 Straight Female to IDC 3 Pole